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Race 12 - Girls 6th Grade - 2 Mile
10/14/2022 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Palos Verdes 65
Twin Peaks 66
St. Edward The Confessor 79
San Gorgonio 82
Gardner 91
Mesa View 128
Meadowbrook 157
Dartmouth

Barstow Stem Academy

Mountain View (bae)

Oak Valley (sd)

Chaminade

St. Margarets Episcopal

De Anza Academy Of
Technology & Arts

Ontario Christian
St. Margaret Mary
Murray (rid)
Heritage (phe)

Hope Lutheran

S5
LA84

Foundation

G

Page 1/3

Score

A
GARMIN.

Team  Runner

Time Avg
1:17:33  15:31
1:17:45  15:33
1:18:30 15142
1:19:35 15:55
1:20:07  16:02
1:24:05 16:49
1:26:54 17:23
1:.09:27  17:22

51:04  17:02

57:51 1917

58:02  19:21

31:24 1542

3247  16:24

34:46  17:23

34:51  17:26

36:18  18:09

39:04 1932

4229  21:15

19:02  19:02

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap
746 2:35
747 213
751 2:01
7:58 2:47
8:01 1:20
825 3:.01
842 3:32
8:41
8:31
9:39
9:41
7:51
8:12

8:42

8:43
9:05
9:46
10:38

9:31

A .
ROBEKS

Finish Order

2-4-6-33-36-58

1-7-18-24-27-30-35

11-13-14-17-40-73

5-9-12-34-45-47

10-19-22-28-29-43-50

16-20-23-52-60-62-65

15-37-38-61-67-70-76

25-41-49-55
3-51-64
42-59-81
46-69-77
8-26
21-31

32-53

39-48
54-56
66-74
71-82

68

Va

Scoring Order
2-3-5-26-29-38
1-6-16-21-22-25-28
9-11-12-15-32-45
4-7-10-27-34-35
8-17-19-23-24-33-36
14-18-20-37-39-41-42
13-30-31-40-43-44-46
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners

1 Runner
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Race 12 - Girls 6th Grade - 2 Mile
10/14/2022 - 4:15pm

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Allison Kretsch 6 Twin Peaks 14:13 1 33 Amy Chang 6 Palos Verdes 16:47 26
2 Kallen Pope 6 Palos Verdes 14:21 2 34 Sofia Estrada 6 San Gorgonio 16:52 27
3 Jimena Nunez 6 Barstow Stem 14:39 35 Mia Roberts 6 Twin Peaks 16:53 28
Academy 36 Summer Smitham 6 Palos Verdes 16:56 29
4 Carmela Schultz 6  PalosVerdes 1439 3 37 Isabella Walkley 6  Meadowbrook 1659 30
3 Jocelyn Valdez 6/ SanCorgonio " 14:48 4 38 VioletHemandez ~ 6  Meadowbrook ~ 17:01 31
6 Jess Brusseau 6 Palos Verdes 14:50 5 39 Tessa Stueve 6  Ontario Christian  17:06
7 Charlotte Jay 6 Twin Peaks 1457 6 40 Audrey Mosich 6  StEdwardThe  17:12 32
8 Luna Hammer 6 Chaminade 15:01 Confessor
9 Gemma Jordan 6 San Gorgonio 15:02 7 41 Maddie Houghton 6 Dartmouth 1714
10 Scarlette Cook 6 Gardner 15:07 8 42 Roxi Ellsworth 6 Mountain View (bae) 17:18
11 Brooke Bordages 6 St. Edward The 15:11 43 Elena Martinez 6 Gardner 17:30 33
Confessor 44  Abigail Ko 6 Twin Peaks 17:32
12 Arianna Pouchoulen 6 San Gorgonio 15:18 10 5 [l 2eraes 6 San Gorgonio 17:35 34
13  Sienna Signorile 6 St. Edward The 15:19 11 46 Sophia Kim 6 Oak Valley (sd) 17:39
Confessor _
14 Meghan Hux 6 StEdwardThe 1549 12 47 Kaelynn Hysen 6 SanGorgonio 1743 35
Confessor 48 Neve Cortez 6  Ontario Christian ~ 17:45
15 Addison Yang 6 Meadowbrook ~ 15:26 13 49  Patricia Miller 6 Dartmouth 17:46
16 Savannah Johnson 6 Mesa View 1528 14 50  Isabella Borja 6 Gardner 1749 36
17  Kayla Hardman 6  StEdwardThe 1529 15 51 Angeliga Lealofi 6 BarstowStem 1749
Confessor Academy
18  Brooklyn Dunlap 6 Twin Peaks 1556 16 52 Susie Hartman 6 Mesa View 1750 37
19 Mianna Castillo 6 Gardner 16:01 17 53 Haddy Benetiz 6 DeAnzaAcademy 18:01
20 AliHartman 6 Mesa View 16:05 18 o Tecmglogy :
21 Harper Langfeldt 6 Sttm::ggﬁts 16:06 54 AngelaKhalili-Borna 6 St MargaretMary  18:06
22 Sara Swearngin 6 Gardner 16:06 19 55 ltaly Munoz 6 Dartmouth 1807
23 Olive Kravetz 6 MesaView 1613 20 56 EvaGuzman 6 St Margaret Mary  18:12
24 Carys Nash 6 Twin Peaks 1613 o1 57 Collette Cruz 6 Twin Peaks 18:16
25 Mia Cardenas 6 Dartmouth 16:20 58 Jallen Chang 7 Palc?s V.erdes 18:20 38
26 Natalie Segil 6 Chaminade 16:23 59 Fa|.th Hurte.1do 6 Mountain VI(?W (bae) 18:29
27 RaelynCoughln 6  TwinPeaks 1626 22 60 Rei Sadahiro 0 MesaVlew 1829 39
28 Maddie Bussey 6 Gardner 1626 2 61 Lylah Benson | 6 Meadowb.rook 18:30 40
29 Abigail Lowry-Collett 6 Gardner 1627 24 62 MackenaDevries 6 MesaView 1835 41
30 Daniella French 6  TwinPeaks 1641 25 63 Shiging Huang 6 Gardner 18:36
M Laura Jia 6 SL e 1641 64 Isabella Williams 6 Ba,&it:(\jh:a rit}(/em 18:36
Episcopal . . .
32 Chioe Hart 6  DeAnzaAcademy 1645 65 Sophia Hetterington 6 Mesa View 18:46 42
Of Technology & 66 Lillian Waltz 6 Murray (rid) 18:55
Arts 67 Serafina Ronald 6 Meadowbrook 18:58 43
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Place Name

68
69
70
4l
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Madison Rodriguez
Kayla McNulty
Chloe Sayasithsena
Taylor Steege
Lisabella Castro
Isela Keyes

Abbi Doser

Jayna Harris

Sophia Bohrer
Alison Ruggiero
Charlie Lehrer
Kenadi Gallegos
Lucia Falucho
Jenavieve Vogelsang
Natalee Escamilla
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Race 12 - Girls 6th Grade - 2 Mile
10/14/2022 - 4:15pm

Individual
Grade Team Time  Points

4 Hope Lutheran 19:02

6 Oak Valley (sd) 19:34

6 Meadowbrook 19:41 44

6 Heritage (phe) 19:58

6 Twin Peaks 20:03

6 St. Edward The 20:07 45

Confessor

6 Murray (rid) 20:09

6 Gardner 20:11

6 Meadowbrook 20:11 46

6 Oak Valley (sd) 20:49

6 Meadowbrook 21:05

6 Meadowbrook 21:06

6 Meadowbrook 21:34

6 Mountain View (bae) 22:04

6 Heritage (phe) 22:31
GarmiN  STES REks
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